Take-Out Only Catering

Pasta with Marinara Sauce
Baked Chicken Pieces
Boneless Breaded Chicken
Sausage, peppers and onions
Meatballs in marinara sauce
Kielbasa & Sauerkraut

Red roasted potatoes
Seasoned green beans
Normandy blend vegetables
Fresh garden salad

Jumbo party wings

Potato salad

Macaroni salad

Baked beans

Half pan
Serves 10-15

$25.95
$44.95
$50.95
$44.95
$44.95
$49.95
$35.95
$35.95
$35.95
$32.95
(50) $65.95
$38.95
$38.95
$38.95

Full pan
Serves 25-30

$45.95
$74.95
$84.95
$74.95
$74.95
$84.95
$58.95
$58.95
$58.95
$55.95
100) $130.95
$62.95
$62.95
$62.95

One weeR advanced notice required. Supplies Not Included. Plus 7.35% Tax.
Call 860-763-5060 or email info@joannas-banquets.com.

Prices Effective Oct 2022



