

Take-Out Only Catering

Half pan Serves 10-15	
\$25.95	\$45.95
\$44.95	\$74.95
\$50.95	\$84.95
\$44.95	\$74.95
\$44.95	\$74.95
\$49.95	\$84.95
\$35.95	\$58.95
\$35.95	\$58.95
\$35.95	\$58.95
\$32.95	\$55.95
(50) \$65.95	(100) \$130.95
\$38.95	\$62.95
\$38.95	\$62.95
\$38.95	\$62.95
	Serves 10-18 \$25.95 \$44.95 \$50.95 \$44.95 \$44.95 \$49.95 \$35.95 \$35.95 \$35.95 \$32.95 \$32.95 \$32.95 \$38.95 \$38.95

One week advanced notice required. Supplies Not Included. Plus 7.35% Tax. Call 860-763-5060 or email <u>info@joannas-banquets.com</u>.

American & Stalian Guisine

Office: 860.763.5060 | 145 Main Street, Somers, CT | www.joannasbanquets.com Cafe: 860.749.5060 | Mailing Address: 452 South Road, Somers, CT 06071